
Canada's Most Active Food & Beverages Professionals on Social - February 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank

1 Sysco Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/sysco-canada/Canada 1,068 48 4.49% ▲ 0
2 FGF Brands https://www.linkedin.com/company/fgf-brands/Canada 1,335 56 4.19% New Entry
3 Lallemand https://www.linkedin.com/company/lallemand/Canada 2,180 87 3.99% New Entry
4 McCain Foods https://www.linkedin.com/company/mccainfoods/Canada 9,685 372 3.84% New Entry
5 Compass Group Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/compassgroupcanada/Canada 1,663 60 3.61% ▼ -3
6 Tim Hortons https://www.linkedin.com/company/tim-hortons/Canada 6,626 219 3.31% ▼ -3
7 Agropur https://www.linkedin.com/company/agropurcoop/Canada 2,868 85 2.96% New Entry
8 Sofina Foods https://www.linkedin.com/company/sofina-foods-inc./Canada 1,512 44 2.91% New Entry
9 Give and Go Prepared Foodshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/give-and-go/Canada 1,683 47 2.79% New Entry

10 Mastronardi Produce https://www.linkedin.com/company/mastronardi-produce/Canada 1,199 33 2.75% New Entry
11 Restaurant Brands Internationalhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/restaurant-brands-international/Canada 5,687 139 2.44% ▼ -7
12 ORGANO https://www.linkedin.com/company/organogold/Canada 2,080 49 2.36% ▼ -7
13 Labatt Breweries of Canadahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/labatt/Canada 1,935 44 2.27% New Entry
14 Booster Juice https://www.linkedin.com/company/booster-juice/Canada 1,020 22 2.16% New Entry
15 Saputo https://www.linkedin.com/company/saputo/Canada 6,948 137 1.97% New Entry
16 The Keg Steakhouse + Barhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/the-keg-steakhouse-and-bar/Canada 3,526 60 1.70% ▼ -8
17 JOEY Restaurant Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/joey-restaurant-group/Canada 2,004 34 1.70% New Entry
18 Olymel https://www.linkedin.com/company/olymel/Canada 2,722 41 1.51% New Entry
19 A&W Food Services of Canadahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/a&w-food-services-of-canada/Canada 4,346 65 1.50% New Entry
20 Earls Kitchen + Bar https://www.linkedin.com/company/earls-restaurants/Canada 3,411 50 1.47% New Entry
21 Pizza Pizza https://www.linkedin.com/company/pizza-pizza-ltd/Canada 1,876 26 1.39% ▼ -14
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22 Maple Leaf Foods https://www.linkedin.com/company/maple-leaf-foods/Canada 5,284 73 1.38% New Entry
23 Groupe St-Hubert https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-st-hubert/Canada 1,040 14 1.35% New Entry
24 Moxies https://www.linkedin.com/company/moxies/Canada 2,003 21 1.05% New Entry
25 Boston Pizza International https://www.linkedin.com/company/bostonpizzacareers/Canada 3,578 32 0.89% New Entry
26 Leclerc Foods https://www.linkedin.com/company/biscuits-leclerc/Canada 3,331 24 0.72% New Entry

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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